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0B
@ Vehicle History Report #: 34101528
Gﬂﬂﬁﬂ@* Report Date: June 22, 2021 | 03:20 PM EST

Report Status: Complete

2011 BMW 328 XI

Sedan | 6 Cylinders | Gas
WBAPK7G51BNN85872

Country of Assembly: South Africa
Last Reported Odometer: 143,880 KM

No Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In: 11 Service Records Found
Found Ontario (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found

Questions? We're here to help.
1.866.835.8612 | support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

WBAPK7G51BNN85872
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Vehicle History Report
&b Accident/Dama ge
{ © There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.
Registration
@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontario in Canada with Normal branding.
We chedked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Sakage and Stolen
Service Records
DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2012 Dec 16 29,639 KM Avis Budget Group Vehicle serviced
Etobicoke, Ontarlo, Canada
2013 Jan 19 Avis Budget Group Vehicle serviced
Etobicoke, Ontario, Canada * Maintenance inspection completed
+ QOil and filter changed
« Tiresrotated
+ Brakeschecked
2015 Jun 30 80,583 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada -+ Oil and filter changed
2016 Dec 13 98,423 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada + Tires rotated
2017 Dec 7 113,015 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada +  Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed
2018 Apr 25 118,955 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada + Tiresrotated
2018 Jul 9 121,615 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada » Emissions inspection performed
g
2018 Dec 27 131,776 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced §
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada +  Tiresrotated z
3
2019 Apr 1 134,890 KM Foreign Automotive Vehicle serviced c
Kitchener, Ontario, Canada - Blower motor replaced/repaired %
»  Blower motor serviced 2
«  Front brake rotor(s) replaced
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- Open Recalls

@ No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall
information and non-safety related recall campaigns, please contact your local BMW Retaller.

: Stolen Vehicle Check

{ © This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.
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DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
«  Front brakes replaced
2019 Oct 29 142,068 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada = Tires rotated
2020 Jan 7 143,880 KM Foreign Automotive Vehicle serviced
Kitchener, Ontario, Canada

i Detailed History
DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2012 Feb 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal First Owner
Ontario, Canada Reported
2012 Feb 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued
Ontario, Canada or Renewed
2012 Apr 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued
Ontario, Canada or Renewed
2012 Apr 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Previous use Fleet
Ontario, Canada
2012 Dec 16 29,639 KM Avis Budget Group Service Record Vehicle serviced
Etobicoke, Ontario, Canada
2013 jan 19 Avis Budget Group Service Record Vehicle serviced
Etobicoke, Ontario, Canada
o~
2013 Jun24 41,869 KM Auto Auction Auction Announcement Listed as a fleet >
vehicle §
Sold at auction z
%
2013 Jul 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New Owner %
Ontario, Canada Reported s
=
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DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2013 Jul 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued
Ontario, Canada or Renewed
2013 jul 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Previous use Personal
Ontario, Canada
2014 jul 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued
Ontario, Canada or Renewed
2014 jul 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Previous use Personal
Ontario, Canada
2015 Jun 30 80,583 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada
2016 Jul 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued
Ontario, Canada or Renewed
2016 jul 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Previous use Personal
Ontario, Canada
2016 Dec 13 98,423 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada
2017 Dec7 113,015 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada
2018 Apr 25 118,955 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada
2018 jul 9 121,615 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada
2018 Jul 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued
Ontario, Canada or Renewed
2018 Jul 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Previous use Personal
Ontario, Canada
2018 Dec 27 131,776 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada
2019 Apr 1 134,890 KM Foreign Automotive Service Record Vehicle serviced
Kitchener, Ontario, Canada
2019 Oct 29 142,068 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Cambridge, Ontario, Canada N
2
p4
2020 jan 7 143,880 KM Foreign Automotive Service Record Vehicle serviced z
Kitchener, Ontario, Canada th
2
x
<
o
ES
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Questions? We're here to help.

1.866.835.8612 | support.carfax.ca

This vehide history report is compiled from multipte data sources. It Is not always possidle for CARFAX C2nada ULC or ks source data providers to obtain complete information on any one vehide. For example, there may be
axher tlite, brands, registrations, declarations, acdent Informatton, service recards, recall information, cdometer readings of other information where disarepandes that apply 1othis vehicle are not refleaied In this report.
CARFAX Canada and its source data provider s recelve 6a1a and Information from external sources betieved 1o be rellable, but no responsibilliy Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, ks source data providers or ts agents for any
errors, inaccurades or omissions. The reports are provided strictly on an as-is where-is basls, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disdaim all warrandes, express of implied, induding any

of 3ccuracy, mer rchantable quatity or fitness for a paricular purpose regarding this report or its contens. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be llable
for anylosses, expenses or damages in connection with any repont or any information contained within a report, including the accuracy theredf or any delay or faliure to provide a repon or any information. Other
Informatlon abota the vehide that Is the subject matter of this vehide history repart, induding problems, may nax have been reparted to CARFAX Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with 2 vehicle
Inspection and test drive, 1o Make a better dedsion about your next used car. By cbiaining, reviewing and/or using this vehide history report, you agree to be bound by afl of the terms and condisions in CARFAX Canada's
Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time (o tine by CARFAX Canada. Conditions of Use

© Copyright 2005 - 2021 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. mmuﬂ&]*

WBAPK7G51BNN85872
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 Accident Claims Report Page 1 of 1

. . Used Car Dealers
Accident Claims Report Association Of Ontario

UCDA has searched for the following insurance claims records: Collision * Damage to vehicle possible
total loss * Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire * Vandalism * Hail * Windstorm * Glass /

windshield damage * Theft of contents and Other Claims
VIN Description
WBAPK7G51BNN85872 2011 BMW 3 series 328xi, L6, 3.0L

Report date
2021-06-22

No Insurance claims have been reported on this vehicle

Used Car Dealers Association of Ontario | Phone 1.800.268.2598 or 416.231.2600
Information contained in this report is intended for reference purposes only. UCDA assumes no liability for
errors and omissions in the data made available in UCDA Accident Claims Reports
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